Singapore (HQ)
1 Fusionopolis Place
Unit 315        Level 03
Galaxis West Lobby
Singapore 138522
Hong Kong
RM409, Tower One, Silvercord Centre
30 Canton Road, TST, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Applicable Wire：
30 AWG - 26 AWG O.D. 0.76mm-1.0mm
Ordering Information
Mates with
Side-entry Type Header
RGPDC101-XXXXA001JUAX RGHD361-XXAAJ-N 7.3 4.25
Housing H
(mm)
L
(mm)
-
-
-
RGPDC101 Series
Crimp / SMT Top-Entry
R
6
 Board Side Connector
 Side-Entry
RGPDD101 Series
Specifications
Materials
Housing：PA9T UL94V-0 Natural
Terminal：Phosphor Bronze
Plating with Copper-undercoated Reflow Sn
Current Rating：1.0A AC/DC (26AWG)
Volatage Rating：50V AC/DC
Temp. Range：-25℃ to +85℃
Contact Resistance：
Initial：Max. 30mΩ
After：50mΩ
Insulation Resistance：Min. 100MΩ
Withstanding Voltage：500 VAC/min.
Applicable Wire：
30 AWG - 26 AWG O.D. 0.76mm-1.0mm
Ordering Information
Mates with
Side-entry Type Header
RGPDD101-XXXXA001JUAX RGHD361-XXAAJ-N 7.15 4.35
Housing H
(mm)
L
(mm)

 Top insert
RGWFA214 Series
Ordering Information
8, 10 circuits
12 to 18 circuits
20 to 40 circuits
Specifications
Materials
Housing：PA66 UL94V-0 Natural
Terminal：Brass
Plating with Copper-undercoated Reflow Sn
Current Rating：3.0A AC/DC (22AWG)
Volatage Rating：250V AC/DC
Temp. Range：-20℃ to +100℃
Contact Resistance：
Initial：Max. 10mΩ
After：20mΩ
Insulation Resistance：Min. 100MΩ
Withstanding Voltage：800 VAC/min.
Mates with
Top-entry Type Header
RGWFA214-XXXXB001W4BX RGWF192-XXAAJ-N 11 8.3
Housing H
(mm)
L
(mm)
-
R
10
 Board Side Connector
Mates with
Top-entry Type Header
RGWFB215-XXXXB001W4BX RGWF192-XXAAJ-N 11 8.3
Housing H
(mm)
L
(mm)
RGWFB215 Series
 Side insert
Ordering Information
8, 10 circuits
12 to 18 circuits
20 to 40 circuits
Specifications
Current Rating：3.0A AC/DC (22AWG)
Volatage Rating：250V AC/DC
Temp. Range：-20℃ to +100℃
Contact Resistance：
Initial：Max. 10mΩ
After：20mΩ
Insulation Resistance：Min. 100MΩ
Withstanding Voltage：800 VAC/min.
Materials
Housing：PA66 UL94V-0 Natural
Terminal：Brass
Plating with Copper-undercoated Reflow Sn
-
R
11
 Housing
RGWF192 Series
8, 10 circuits
12, 14 circuits
16, 18 circuits
20, 22 circuits